
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 110

9 JUN 2018 - 16:40

Mixed 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - mixte

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 WANG Han

LI Zheng
CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.20  1 52.20 1 0.008.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 105.00 1 0.008.5 8.5

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 75.60  1 180.60 1 0.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 79.05  1 259.65 1 0.007.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 78.30  1 337.95 1 0.008.0 8.0

2 BERTOCCHI Elena

VERZOTTO Maicol
ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  =5 95.40 6 9.607.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  =2 164.70 =3 15.906.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 74.40  2 239.10 2 20.557.5 7.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  8 303.90 2 34.055.0 6.0

3 REID Grace

HASLAM Ross
GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 3.607.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  7 96.00 5 9.007.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50  =4 163.50 5 17.107.5 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  5 230.10 5 29.557.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.54  2 302.64 3 35.317.5 7.5

4 PUNZEL Tina

MASSENBERG Lou
GER 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =3 97.20 =3 7.807.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.50  =4 164.70 =3 15.907.5 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.03  6 230.73 3 28.927.0 7.5

405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  3 300.93 4 37.027.5 7.0

5 SHEEHAN Georgia

CARTER Matthew
AUS 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =5 48.00 =5 4.207.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 94.80 =7 10.207.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  =10 159.60 =10 21.007.0 7.0

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  3 230.70 4 28.957.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50  7 298.20 5 39.757.0 7.0

6 SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

MAS 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  2 49.20 2 3.007.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =3 97.80 2 7.207.5 8.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50  =4 165.30 2 15.308.0 7.5

205B 3.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  10 227.40 7 32.256.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 68.40  6 295.80 6 42.157.0 7.0

7 MENDOZA
HERNANDEZ Carolina

OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

MEX 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00  =5 48.00 =5 4.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =8 94.80 =7 10.207.5 8.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 66.96  7 161.76 6 18.847.5 7.5

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 60.30  =11 222.06 10 37.596.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 69.30  4 291.36 7 46.598.0 7.5

8 KESAR Viktoriya

OLIFERCHYK Stanislav
UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  =5 48.00 =5 4.208.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  10 94.20 10 10.807.5 7.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  =8 159.90 9 20.708.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.80  13 215.70 12 43.957.0 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82  5 284.52 8 53.437.5 7.5

9 CHERNYKH Elena

NAZIN Sergey
RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  =11 46.80 =11 5.408.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 45.60  11 92.40 11 12.607.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.30  =2 161.70 7 18.908.0 8.0

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10  7 226.80 8 32.856.0 8.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 56.70  10 283.50 9 54.456.5 7.5

10 COBURN Maria

CAMPBELL Grayson
USA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  =11 46.80 =11 5.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =5 94.80 =7 10.208.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  =10 159.60 =10 21.007.0 5.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82  4 228.42 6 31.237.5 7.0

205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.90  11 283.32 10 54.635.5 4.5

11 HEIMBERG Michelle

SUCKOW Jonathan
SUI 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 4.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60  13 90.00 13 15.007.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 65.70  =8 155.70 12 24.907.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.90  8 219.60 11 40.057.5 7.0

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00  12 273.60 11 64.355.0 5.5
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12 GOH Yu Qian

DOWN-JENKINS Anton
NZL 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =11 46.80 =11 5.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  12 91.20 12 13.807.5 7.0

105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 51.12  13 142.32 13 38.286.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  =11 202.62 13 57.036.5 6.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  9 262.92 12 75.035.5 6.5

13 CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =5 48.00 =5 4.208.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  2 97.20 =3 7.807.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00  12 160.20 8 20.406.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.31  9 222.51 9 37.146.0 6.5

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 5.5 2.5 2.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 16.38  13 238.89 13 99.063.0 2.5

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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